10/01/2020 thru 10/31/2020

PROJECT
SEGMENT

201151
ELEC-RES

201152
BR-ADD

201153
BR-ADD

201154
BR-REM

201155
MECH-COM

201156
ROW

201157
ELEC-RES

201158
BC-REM

201159
WATER

201160
BC-REM

20116l
BR-REM

201162
BR-REM

201163
BR-ADD

201164
BC-REM

201165
BR-NEW
WATER
SEWER

ISSUE DATE
SEGMENT DT

10/01/2020
10/01/2020

10/05/2020
10/05/2020

10/06/2020
10/06/2020

10/06/2020
10/06/2020

10/06/2020
10/06/2020

10/15/2020
10/15/2020

10/19/2020
10/19/2020

10/22/2020
10/23/2020

10/22/2020
10/22/2020

10/22/2020
10/27/2020

10/26/2020
10/26/2020

10/26/2020
10/26/2020

10/26/2020
10/26/2020

10/27/2020
10/27/2020

10/27/2020
10/27/2020
10/27/2020
10/27/2020

NAME
DESCRIPTION

YASTROW, PHILIP G
RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL

BRANSON, WILLIAM
RESIDENTIAL ADDITION

GRESHAM, ROBERT
RESIDENTIAL ADDITION

LOGHRY, DONNA
RESIDENTIAL REMODEL

LOWE'S HOME CENTER LLC #114

COMMERCIAL MECHANICAL

PUGH, LESLIE
RIGHT OF WAY

LOO, CRAIG
RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL

PROFESSIONAL SERVICES LLC
COMMERCIAL REMODEL

LINKS ROAD APARTMENTS
WATER

DUNCAN, SHIRREL
COMMERCIAL REMODEL

BERARDI, PAUL
RESIDENTIAL REMODEL

GAGNON, BRIAN E
RESIDENTIAL REMODEL

EBERHARD, SARAH
RESIDENTIAL ADDITION

DOBIE PROPERTIES LLC
COMMERCIAL REMODEL

BAKER, BILL

NEW RESIDENTIAL BUILDING
WATER

SEWER

PROJECT VALUATION AND FEE REPORT

LOCATION
BUILDING CODE

5788

PETERSON PT

ELEC-RES - RESIDENTIAL ELEC

1144
101

1444
101

1605
101

REDBUD RD
- SINGLE FAMILY

PERCH LN
- SINGLE FAMILY

AUTUMN LN
- SINGLE FAMILY

950 42 HWY

MECH-COM - COMMERCIAL MECHA

1201

4507

PINEWOOD DR

COVE RD

ELEC-RES - RESIDENTIAL ELEC

1481
105

1149
105

6396
327

4383
101

1284
101

5646
101

3613
327

1086
101
101
101

LEDGES DR
- FIVE OR MORE FAMILY B

LINKS RD
- FIVE OR MORE FAMILY B

OSAGE BEACH PKWY
- STORES & MERCANTILE

BERRY LN
- SINGLE FAMILY

CAYMAN DR
- SINGLE FAMILY

ALONA PT
- SINGLE FAMILY

OSAGE BEACH PKWY
- STORES & MERCANTILE

LIVE OAK LN

- SINGLE FAMILY
- SINGLE FAMILY
- SINGLE FAMILY

CONTRACTOR DESCRIPTION
SEG. CONT. VALUATION

CORNERSTON RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL
CORNERSTON 12,000.00

STRUCTURE RESIDENTIAL ADDITION
STRUCTURE 125,000.00
CLARYENTER RESIDENTIAL ADDITION
CLARYENTER 50,000.00
OWNER RESIDENTIAL REMODEL
OWNER 5,000.00
ALLCLIMATE COMMERCIAL MECHANICAL
ALLCLIMATE 65,475.00
SOUTHWAY RIGHT OF WAY
SOUTHWAY 0.00
REINHOLDEL RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL
REINHOLDEL 1,200.00
OWNER COMMERCIAL REMODEL
OWNER 7,000.00
OWNER WATER
FOUR 1,656.00
THOMASCO COMMERCIAL REMODEL
THOMASCO 75,000.00
OWNER RESIDENTIAL REMODEL
OWNER 5,000.00
OWNER RESIDENTIAL REMODEL
OWNER 120,000.00
CLEARWATER RESIDENTIAL ADDITION
CLEARWATER 16,000.00
OWNER COMMERCIAL REMODEL
OWNER 10,000.00
OWNER NEW RESIDENTIAL BUILDING
OWNER 400,000.00
OWNER 0.00
OWNER 0.00

TOTAL VALUE 400,000.00 TOTAL FEE

PAGE: 1

PROJ TYPE
FEE

BC-NEW
40.00

BR-ADD
250.00

BR-ADD
100.00

BR-REM
40.00

MECH-COM
515.00

ROW
0.00

ELEC-RES
40.00

BC-REM
120.00

WATER
33.12

BC-REM
582.50

BR-REM
40.00

BR-REM
240.00

BR-ADD
40.00

BC-REM
170.00

BR-NEW
800.00
12.00
11.20
823.20



10/01/2020 thru 10/31/2020

PROJECT
SEGMENT

PROJECT VALUATION AND FEE REPORT

LOCATION
BUILDING CODE

201166
BR-NEW
WATER
SEWER

201167
BR-NEW
WATER

SEWER

201168
BR-ADD

201169
BC-REM

*** TOTALS

ISSUE DATE NAME
SEGMENT DT DESCRIPTION

10/27/2020 SCHRADER, ROBERT
10/27/2020 NEW RESIDENTIAL BUILDING
10/27/2020 WATER
10/27/2020 SEWER

10/27/2020 O'SULLIVAN, SEAN
10/27/2020 NEW RESIDENTIAL BUILDING
10/27/2020 WATER
10/27/2020 SEWER

10/29/2020 SQUIER, JANET
10/29/2020 RESIDENTIAL ADDITION
10/30/2020 LINKS ROAD APARTMENTS
10/30/2020 COMMERCIAL REMODEL

* ook NUMBER OF PROJECTS: 19

833 MALIBU RD
101 - SINGLE FAMILY

101 - SINGLE FAMILY

1526 NICHOLS RD

101 - SINGLE FAMILY

101 - SINGLE FAMILY

101 - SINGLE FAMILY

1020 ESTATE RD

101 - SINGLE FAMILY

1153 LINKS RD

105 - FIVE OR MORE FAMILY B

PAGE: 2
CONTRACTOR DESCRIPTION PROJ TYPE
SEG. CONT. VALUATION FEE
OWNER NEW RESIDENTIAL BUILDING BR-NEW
OWNER 150,000.00 300.00
OWNER 0.00 1,383.95
OWNER 0.00 2,815.60
TOTAL VALUE 150,000.00 TOTAL FEE 4,499.55
OWNER NEW RESIDENTIAL BUILDING BR-NEW
OWNER 200,000.00 400.00
OWNER 0.00 1,385.15
OWNER 0.00 3,162.60
TOTAL VALUE 200,000.00 TOTAL FEE 4,947.75
RDI RESIDENTIAL ADDITION BR-ADD
RDI 2,150.00 40.00
OWNER COMMERCIAL REMODEL BC-REM
OWNER 10,000.00 120.00
VALUATION: 1,255,481.00 FEES: 12,641.12



PROJECT VALUATION AND FEE REPORT
October, 2020 & October, 2019
Monthly/Yearly Comparison

Time Period Total Valuation Fees
Projects
October, 2020 19 $1,255,481.00| $12,641.12
October, 2019 15 $3,558,555.48 | $64,875.64

Year to Date 2020 170 $7,582,205.01 | $164,763.94

Year to Date 2019 211 $13,917,314.63 | $392,275.28






