## PROJECT VALUATION AND FEE REPORT

PAGE: 1

PROJECT SEGMENT	ISSUE DATE SEGMENT DT	NAME DESCRIPTION	LOCATION BUILDING CODE	CONTRACTOR SEG. CONT.	DESCRIPTION VALUATION	PROJ TYPE FEE
201151 ELEC-RES		YASTROW, PHILIP G RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL	5788 PETERSON PT ELEC-RES - RESIDENTIAL ELEC		RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL 12,000.00	BC-NEW 40.00
201152 BR-ADD		BRANSON, WILLIAM RESIDENTIAL ADDITION	1144 REDBUD RD 101 - SINGLE FAMILY	STRUCTURE STRUCTURE	RESIDENTIAL ADDITION 125,000.00	BR-ADD 250.00
201153 BR-ADD		GRESHAM, ROBERT RESIDENTIAL ADDITION	1444 PERCH LN 101 - SINGLE FAMILY	CLARYENTER CLARYENTER	RESIDENTIAL ADDITION 50,000.00	BR-ADD 100.00
201154 BR-REM		LOGHRY, DONNA RESIDENTIAL REMODEL	1605 AUTUMN LN 101 - SINGLE FAMILY	OWNER OWNER	RESIDENTIAL REMODEL 5,000.00	BR-REM 40.00
201155 MECH-COM		LOWE'S HOME CENTER LLC #114 COMMERCIAL MECHANICAL			COMMERCIAL MECHANICAL 65,475.00	MECH-COM 515.00
201156 ROW		PUGH, LESLIE RIGHT OF WAY	1201 PINEWOOD DR	SOUTHWAY SOUTHWAY	RIGHT OF WAY 0.00	ROW 0.00
201157 ELEC-RES	10/19/2020 10/19/2020		4507 COVE RD ELEC-RES - RESIDENTIAL ELEC		RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL 1,200.00	ELEC-RES 40.00
201158 BC-REM		PROFESSIONAL SERVICES LLC COMMERCIAL REMODEL	1481 LEDGES DR 105 - FIVE OR MORE FAMILY B	OWNER OWNER	COMMERCIAL REMODEL 7,000.00	BC-REM 120.00
201159 WATER	10/22/2020 10/22/2020	LINKS ROAD APARTMENTS WATER	1149 LINKS RD 105 - FIVE OR MORE FAMILY B	OWNER FOUR	WATER 1,656.00	WATER 33.12
201160 BC-REM		DUNCAN, SHIRREL COMMERCIAL REMODEL	6396 OSAGE BEACH PKWY 327 - STORES & MERCANTILE	THOMASCO THOMASCO	COMMERCIAL REMODEL 75,000.00	BC-REM 582.50
201161 BR-REM		BERARDI, PAUL RESIDENTIAL REMODEL	4383 BERRY LN 101 - SINGLE FAMILY	OWNER OWNER	RESIDENTIAL REMODEL 5,000.00	BR-REM 40.00
201162 BR-REM		GAGNON, BRIAN E RESIDENTIAL REMODEL	1284 CAYMAN DR 101 - SINGLE FAMILY	OWNER OWNER	RESIDENTIAL REMODEL 120,000.00	BR-REM 240.00
201163 BR-ADD		EBERHARD, SARAH RESIDENTIAL ADDITION	5646 ALONA PT 101 - SINGLE FAMILY	CLEARWATER CLEARWATER	RESIDENTIAL ADDITION 16,000.00	BR-ADD 40.00
201164 BC-REM		DOBIE PROPERTIES LLC COMMERCIAL REMODEL	3613 OSAGE BEACH PKWY 327 - STORES & MERCANTILE	OWNER OWNER	COMMERCIAL REMODEL 10,000.00	BC-REM 170.00
201165 BR-NEW WATER SEWER			1086 LIVE OAK LN 101 - SINGLE FAMILY 101 - SINGLE FAMILY 101 - SINGLE FAMILY	OWNER OWNER OWNER OWNER TOTAL VALUE	NEW RESIDENTIAL BUILDING 400,000.00 0.00 0.00 400,000.00 TOTAL FEE	BR-NEW 800.00 12.00 11.20 823.20

## PROJECT VALUATION AND FEE REPORT

PAGE: 2

PROJECT SEGMENT	ISSUE DATE SEGMENT DT	NAME DESCRIPTION	LOCATION BUILDING CODE	CONTRACTOR SEG. CONT.	DESCRIPTION VALUATION	PROJ TYPE FEE
201166	10/27/2020	SCHRADER, ROBERT	833 MALIBU RD	OWNER	NEW RESIDENTIAL BUILDING	BR-NEW
BR-NEW WATER	10/27/2020 10/27/2020	NEW RESIDENTIAL BUILDING WATER	101 - SINGLE FAMILY	OWNER OWNER	150,000.00 0.00	300.00 1,383.95
SEWER	10/27/2020	SEWER	101 - SINGLE FAMILY	OWNER TOTAL VALUE	0.00 150,000.00 TOTAL FEE	2,815.60 4,499.55
201167	10/27/2020	O'SULLIVAN, SEAN	1526 NICHOLS RD	OWNER	NEW RESIDENTIAL BUILDING	BR-NEW
BR-NEW WATER	10/27/2020 10/27/2020	NEW RESIDENTIAL BUILDING WATER	101 - SINGLE FAMILY 101 - SINGLE FAMILY	OWNER OWNER	200,000.00	400.00 1,385.15
SEWER	10/27/2020	SEWER	101 - SINGLE FAMILY	OWNER TOTAL VALUE	0.00 200,000.00 TOTAL FEE	3,162.60 4,947.75
201168	10/29/2020	SQUIER, JANET	1020 ESTATE RD	RDI	RESIDENTIAL ADDITION	BR-ADD
BR-ADD	10/29/2020	RESIDENTIAL ADDITION	101 - SINGLE FAMILY	RDI	2,150.00	40.00
201169 BC-REM	10/30/2020 10/30/2020	LINKS ROAD APARTMENTS COMMERCIAL REMODEL	1153 LINKS RD 105 - FIVE OR MORE FAMILY B	OWNER OWNER	COMMERCIAL REMODEL 10,000.00	BC-REM 120.00
*** TOTALS	*** NUMBE	ER OF PROJECTS: 19		VALUATION:	1,255,481.00 FEES:	12,641.12

## PROJECT VALUATION AND FEE REPORT October, 2020 & October, 2019 Monthly/Yearly Comparison

Time Period	Total Projects	Valuation	Fees
October, 2020	19	\$1,255,481.00	\$12,641.12
October, 2019	15	\$3,558,555.48	\$64,875.64
Year to Date 2020	170	\$7,582,205.01	\$164,763.94
Year to Date 2019	211	\$13,917,314.63	\$392,275.28